
                                                                                                                                                                                                     

  
APPLICATION FORM 

  

POSITION APPLIED 

FOR:  

any tanker vessel 
Chief Officer  

           Second Officer 
 

Salary oil-

chemical tanker:  

by agreement 

TO BE FILLED IN AS  PER SEAMAN’S  PASSPORT  

Surname IGNATENKO  Name SERGEI 

Father’s name  Vasi l iy  Mother’s name Zoya 

Date of  Birth  18.09.1978  Place of Birth USSR  Citizenship  Russia 

Address  
App. 54, Industrialniy str. 8, Timashevsk, 

Krasnodar region, Russia  
Height/Weight 180/75 

Private Phone +7 978 0173475  Contact Phone +7 978 0173475  Eyes color Brown 

+7 978 017 34 75 Whatsap, Viber, Telegram       (  24 / 7  ) 

Next of Kin name/Relationship/Address 
Zoya Ignatenko, mother, App. 54, Industrialniy str. 8, 

Timashevsk,  Krasnodar region, Russia  

Next of Kin name/Relationship/Phone   Zoya Ignatenko, mother,  Contact Phone       +7 978 144 23 26 

Nos. Of children, date of birth none 

Skype sergiy_landcruiser  

E-mail:  sergiylandcruiser@mail.ru sergiylandcruiser@gmail.com 

Education  Name of Maritime College or Academy  From Till 

High Education Nahimov Marine Academy 2008 2013 

DOCUMENTS  NUMBER  ISSUED: Date   Valid  Til l  

Seaman`s Book  MK 0245249 09.11.2016 - 

Seafarer`s Identity 

Document  
RUS 0550264 09.12.2021 08.12.2026 

Tourists Passport  
77 0858858 18.07.2023 18.07.2033 

National (Russia Citizen) 

Passport  
0323 712106 05.12.2023 - 

VISA USA 

C1/D 
20220107130001 14.01.2022 09.01.2024 



CERTIFICATES GRADE / CLASS NUMBER  
ISSUED: Date  /  

Place  
Valid  Til l  

Certificate of 

Competency  Chief Officer NVS205252149 
22.11.2021 

Novorossiysk 
16.08.2026 

Tanker Endorsement 
Management NVS205252174 

22.11.2021 

Novorossiysk 
16.08.2026 

GMDSS Certificate GMDSS 

General 

Operator 

NVS205252196 

22.11.2021 

Novorossiysk 01.09.2026 

ARPA Certificate 
 AB 1622480 

01.10.2021 

Astrakhan 
01.10.2026 

Radar  Certificate 
 AB 1621067 

28.09.2021 

Astrakhan 
28.09.2026 

Bridge Team 

Management   DC 009568 
08.10.2021 

Astrakhan 
08.10.2026 

Ship Security Officer 
 AB 1710431 

12.11.2021 

Astrakhan 
12.11.2026 

Ship Safety Officer 
 DC 011022 

23.11.2021 

Astrakhan 
23.11.2026 

Security Duties 
 AB 1712695 

20.08.2021 

Astrakhan 
20.08.2026 

ECDIS 
 AB 1623895 

25.08.2021 

Astrakhan 
25.08.2026 

ECDIS   JRC JAN 

7201 9201  
MYCERTM00120

YEPFOLKFG7 

01.02.2022 

Safebridge 
01.02.2027 

ECDIS  Transas Navi-

Sailor 4000 
 

MYCERTM00120

YFXV1BDFM9 

17.03.2022 

Safebridge 

16.03.2027 
 

ECDIS Furuno  

FMD- 3100/3200/3300 
 2021-04093 

24.05.2021 

Furuno CBT 
24.05.2026 

WARTSILA SAM 

Electronics 

ECDISPILOT 

Platinum 

 87914/310673 
07.07.2017 

Safebridge 
07.07.2022 

Foreign Licenses     
 

STCW-CODE’95 CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFICATES 
NUMBER  ISSUED: Date  /  Place  Valid  Til l  

1. Basic Safety Training AB 1704289 18.08.2021 Astrakhan 18.08.2026 

2. Proficiency in Survival Craft AB 1705370 27.08.2021 Astrakhan 27.08.2026 

3. Advanced FFT AB 1706935 16.08.2021 Astrakhan 16.08.2026 

4. Dangerous and Hazardous 

Cargoes DC 008762 18.11.2021 Astrakhan 18.11.2026 

Dangerous and Hazardous 

Cargoes, USA CFR C49 DC 007187 15.11.2021 Astrakhan 15.11.2026 

5. Medical First Aid AB 1708240 12.10.2021 Astrakhan 12.10.2026 

6. Medical Care DC 011552 29.11.2021 Astrakhan 29.11.2026 

7. Crude Oil Washing    DC 006366 24.11.2021 Astrakhan 24.11.2026 

8. Inert Gas System DC 006366 24.11.2021 Astrakhan 24.11.2026 

9. Basic Training for Oil Tankers 

and Chemical Tankers AB 1709042 27.10.2021 Astrakhan 27.10.2026 



10. Advanced Training for Oil 

Tankers AB 1343235 15.10.2021 Astrakhan 15.10.2026 

11. Advanced Training for 

Chemical Tankers AB 1261003 21.10.2021 Astrakhan 21.10.2026 

12. Ship to Ship Operations 
FS 1000370 11.01.2020 Rostov on Don 11.01.2025 

13. Cargo and Ballast 

operations at Oil Tankers 
DC003904 11.01.2022 Astrakhan 11.01.2027 

14. Cargo and Ballast 

operations at Chemical 

Tankers 
DC003989 30.12.2021 Astrakhan 30.12.2026 

 
 

MEDICAL 

 Issue Till  

Physical Examination /дата/место прохождения, 

учреждение 08.11.2022 08.11.2023 
Novorossiysk, Federal Medical-

Biological Agency of Health 

Yellow Fever Vaccination /дата/место 

вакцинации, учреждение 20.12.2021 No limit 
Rostov-on-Don, Federal Medical 

Agency of Health 

COVID-19   VACCINATION     

9910 0000 4574 3275 
26.08.2021 - 

Novorossiysk, Federal Medical-

Biological Agency of Health 

Height  180 Weight 75 Color of hair  Brown Color of eyes  Brown Size of shoes  44 
Size of boiler 

suits  
54 

 

SEA SERVICE (Last  Years) 
 

Rank 
Vessel’s 

Name 
DWT Type  

M/e, 

kW 
Flag From To Owners/Country 

Crew 

Agency 

CH 
OFF 

Capitan 
Permyakov 

5 630 
Chemical 

tanker 
1 762 Russia 

28.07.
2023 

21.10.
2023 

SEA SHIPPING 

Yarbunker 
Managem

ent 

CH 
OFF 

Aframax Rio 107 113 
Oil Product 

tanker 
12 796 Liberia 

05.04.
2023 

17.07.
2023 

HELLENIC 
MNGMT 

Polly 
Crewing  

LLC 

CH 
OFF 

CHALLENGE 
PRIME 

49 932 
Chemical 

tanker 
8 550 

Singapo
re 

15.11.
2022 

03.03.
2023 

NYK 
SHIPMANAGEME

NT 

NYK 
Shipping 

CH 
OFF 

UMNENGA II 162 293 
Oil product 

tanker 
21 770 Liberia 

29.09.
2022 

31.10.
2022 

MM MARINE 
SHIPPING 

Bims 

2 OFF UMNENGA II 162 293 
Oil Product 

tanker 
21 770 Liberia 

01.06.
2022 

29.09.
2022 

MM MARINE 
SHIPPING 

Bims 

2 OFF KASSOS 4 580 
Oil Product  

tanker 
2 610 Liberia 

17.02.
2021 

29.06.
2021 

MM MARINE 
SHIPPING 

Bims 

2 OFF 
BONAIRE 
TRADER 

11 255 
Chemical 

tanker 
5 500  Liberia 

20.02. 
2020 

25.08. 
2020 

ALISON  SHIPPING  
Proteas 
Shipping 

2 OFF ORALIA 8 715 
Chemical 

tanker 
3 900  Panama 

23.06. 
2019 

02.10. 
2019 

NEW GLORY 
SHIPPING SA 

Paldiski 
Shipping  

2 OFF GS AVENUE 9 600 
Chemical 

tanker 
4 400 Liberia 

30.01. 
2019 

16.05. 
2019 

GOLDEN AVENUE 
GSW PTE LTD 

Paldiski 
Shipping  

3 OFF Desert Oak 13 174 
Chemical 

tanker 
4 500 

Marshal
l Islands 

20.09. 
2018 

24.12.
2018 

Norbulk 
Shipping 

Hanza 

3 OFF Anuket Ruby 7 500 
Chemical 

tanker 
2 800 Panama 

10.04. 
2018 

24.06. 
2018 

Norbulk 
Shipping 

Hanza 

3 OFF 
Chrisopigi 

Lady 
71 800 

Oil Product  
tanker 

17 000 Liberia 
10.08. 
2017 

10.11. 
2017 

Western 
Shipping 

Hanza 

3 OFF 
Mountain 

Oak 
13 000 

Chemical 
tanker 

4 500 
Marshal
l Islands 

23.12. 
2016 

26.04. 
2017 

Norbulk 
Shipping 

Hanza 

3 OFF Vestholmen 17 500 
Chemical 

tanker 
5 850 

Marshal
l Islands 

21.08. 
2015 

08.01. 
2016 

Norbulk 
Shipping 

Hanza 

3 OFF Vestholmen 17 500 
Chemical 

tanker 
5 850 

Marshal
l Islands 

17.12.
2014 

29.04.
2015. 

Norbulk 
Shipping 

Hanza 



3 OFF Vestholmen 17 500 
Chemical 

tanker 
5 850 

Marshal
l Islands 

21.05.
2014 

27.10.
2014 

Norbulk 
Shipping 

Hanza 

 

 

Good day. Ready join the any tanker vessel. Salary by agreement. 

 

Tests results via link      https://gloap.net/sailors/item/151835/ 

 

I have many good references from my contracts. 

 

I completed many the Videotel trainings and I have these certificates. 

 

I am from Crimea region, I have Ukrainian Travel passport. 

 

I am in Simferopol, Crimea and this IP location may be blocked, please contact also via 

Whatsap/Viber/Telegram – 24/7. 

https://gloap.net/sailors/item/151835/

